
Redeemer Day School
2024-2025 Important Dates

Parent Coffee & Dessert Fellowship,
Saturday, August 24 (7:00 - 9:00 p.m.)

Teacher & Faculty Preplanning
Monday, August 26 - Friday, August 30

August
Thursday, August 29 (10:00 & 11:00 a.m.)

September
Tuesday, September 03 (No Early Drop-Off)
Wednesday, September 18 (9:00 - 10:00 a.m.)
Thursday, September 19 (6:30 7:30 p.m.)

October
Mon., October 14 – Tues., October 15

November
Friday, November 1
Monday, November 18 (9:30 a.m. start)
Thursday, November 21
Monday, November 25 – Friday, November 29

December
Monday, December 16 (9:30 a.m. start)
Friday, December 20
Monday, December 23 – Friday, January 3

January
Monday, January 6
Monday, January 20
Friday, January 31

February
Friday, February 14
Monday, February 17

New Parent Orientation @ 10:00, & All Meet Your Teacher
@11:00

First Day of School (Early Drop-Off starts on 2nd day)
Jeannie’s Book Club Kick-Off
Parent Teacher Fellowship

Fall Break-No Classes

Parent Teacher Conferences-No Classes-Schedules will be sent
Thanksgiving Worship Service, Parents/Grandparents Invited
Thanksgiving Feast, Pre-k and K
Thanksgiving Holidays,No Classes

Christmas Program, Parents/Grandparents Invited
Christmas Parties, Last Day of School
Christmas Holidays,No Classes

Back to School
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Holiday,No Classes
Parent Teacher Conferences-No Classes-Schedules will be sent

Grandparent’s Day, Pre-k & K
President’s Day Holiday,No Classes



Redeemer Day School
2024-2025 Important Dates

March
Monday, March 3 – Friday, March 7

April
Wednesday, April 9
Friday, April 18 - Monday, April 21

May
Wednesday, May 7 (9:30-10:15 a.m.)
Monday, May 12 (9:30 a.m. start)
Friday, May 16
Monday, May 19 – Wednesday, May 21

Spring Break-No Classes

Parent Teacher Conferences-No Classes-Schedule will be sent
Easter Holidays,No Classes

Spanish Program-Pre-k & Kindergarten
Musical Morning in May & Kindergarten Recognition
Last Day of School
Faculty Post-Planning


